Drivers for 12vdc and 24vdc LED Systems
Using state-of-the-art technology,
Xitanium® LED Drivers from Advance
deliver solid performance, high reliability
and full compatibility with a variety of
12 and 24 volt LED lighting systems as
well as the latest systems using Luxeon
technology. And now, Advance LED

Power, Min
(W)
Power, Max
(W)
Current,
Max (A)
Max
Allowable
Case Temp
(C) Figure
Weight
(lbs.)
Env.
Rating
 12VDC LED Systems
12 Watt LED-120A-0012V-10F 120 +/- 10% 15.0 0.13 2.0 12.0 1.00 90 C 0.30 Dry
25 Watt LED-120A-0012V-21F 120 +/- 10% 21.5 0.18 2.3 25.2 2.10 90 B 0.35 Dry
60 Watt LED-120A-0012V-50F 120 +/- 10% 75.0 0.63 10.0 60.0 5.00 90 D 1.40 Dry
120 0.61
230 0.32 60 Watt LEDINTA-0012V-50FO
277
73.0
0.26
0.1 60.0 5.00 90 D 1.40 Damp
 24VDC LED Systems
17 Watt LED-120A-0024V-07F 120 +/- 10% 21.5 0.18 2.4 17.0 0.70 90 A 0.15 Dry
17 Watt LED-120A-0700C-24FO 120 +/- 10% 21.5 0.18 2.4 17.0 0.70 90 A 0.30 Damp
25 Watt LED-120A-0024V-10F 120 +/- 10% 31.9 0.27 2.3 25.5 1.05 80 B 0.35 Dry
25 Watt
Dimming
LED-120A-0024V-10D* 120 +/- 10% 31.9 0.27 15.0 25.5 1.05 80 B 0.35 Dry
40 Watt LED-120A-0024V-18F 120 +/- 10% 51.0 0.43 5.6 40.8 1.75 85 B 0.60 Dry
80 Watt LED-120A-0024V-33F 120 +/- 10% 100.0 0.83 10.0 80.0 3.30 90 D 1.40 Dry
120 0.98
230 0.51 100 Watt LEDINTA-0024V-41FO
277
117.0